1
CHIC DESIGN FOR TODAY'S BATHROOM
CAPRI FEATURES ........................  26-27
CAPRI ARC 4 ................................ 28-29
CURVED GLASS SLIDING DOORS
CAPRI ROUND 3 ........................... 30-31
CURVED GLASS SLIDING DOOR
CAPRI ROUND 4 ........................... 32-33

Flanged, Corner Drain
AWF
Acrylic Wall
ABR BASE
Flanged, Corner Drain
ROUND 36
36” W x 36” W x 70” H • Approx. entry: 19”
MODEL PRICE FINISH GLASS
FCR36-11-40 $603 Chrome CLEAR
ACRYLIC WALL  PRICE COLOR SIZE
 AWF3672-18 $892 White 36"L x 72"H
 AWF3672-13 $937 Biscuit 36"L x 72"H
 AWF3677-18 $892 White 36"L x 77"H
 AWF3677-13 $965 Biscuit 36"L x 77"H
 BASE PRICE COLOR SIZE
 ABR36-18 $628 White 36" x 36" x 5 1/2"
 ABR36-13 $676 Biscuit 36" x 36" x 5 1/2"
 ALR36-18 $672 White 36" x 36" x 3"
new
3CA0315
 FLEURCO INC.  TEL: 1.514.326.2222 | TOLL FREE: 1.800.993.0033 | FAX: 1.514.326.2008 | www.fleurco.com

Chrome
Brushed Nickel
CLEAR
CLEAR
 EAX323-11-50
 EAX323-25-50
$1247
$1274
Chrome
Brushed Nickel
PARIS POINT
PARIS POINT
ARC 32
32” W x 32” W x 70” H • Approx. entry: 18”
  BASE PRICE COLOR SIZE
 ABB32-18 $605 White 32" x 32" x 5 1/2"
 ABB32-13 $635 Biscuit 32" x 32" x 5 1/2"
MODEL PRICE FINISH GLASS
 EAX363-11-40
 EAX363-25-40
$1263
$1290
Chrome
Brushed Nickel
CLEAR
CLEAR
 EAX363-11-50
 EAX363-25-50
$1290
$1319
Chrome
Brushed Nickel
PARIS POINT
PARIS POINT
ACRYLIC WALL  PRICE COLOR SIZE
 AWF3672-18 $892 White 36"L x 72"H
 AWF3672-13 $937 Biscuit 36"L x 72"H
 BASE PRICE COLOR SIZE
 ABB36-18 $745 White 36" x 36" x 5 1/2"
 ABB36-13 $783 Biscuit 36" x 36" x 5 1/2"
ARC 36
36” W x 36” W x 70” H • Approx. entry: 20”
MODEL PRICE FINISH GLASS
 EAX403-11-40

CLEAR
 EAX403-11-50
 EAX403-25-50
$1346
$1374
Chrome
Brushed Nickel
PARIS POINT
PARIS POINT
ARC 40
40” W x 40” W x 70” H • Approx. entry: 23”
ACRYLIC WALL  PRICE COLOR SIZE
 AWF4072-18 $941 White 40"L x 72"H
 AWF4072-13 $987 Biscuit 40"L x 72"H
 BASE PRICE COLOR SIZE
 ABB40-18 $786 White 40" x 40" x 5 1/2"
 ABB40-13 $825 Biscuit 40" x 40" x 5 1/2"
7CA0315
 FLEURCO INC.  TEL: 1.514.326.2222 | TOLL FREE: 1.800.993.0033 | FAX: 1.514.326.2008 | www.fleurco.comMODEL EAX364-11-40
AMALFI ARC 4 SEMI-FRAMELESS ARC SLIDING DOORS
8

$1327
$1356
Chrome
Brushed Nickel
CLEAR
CLEAR
 EA40-11-50
 EA40-25-50
$1342
$1368
Chrome
Brushed Nickel
PARIS POINT
PARIS POINT
  BASE PRICE COLOR SIZE
 ABR32-18 $628 White 32" x 32" x 5 1/2"
 ABR32-13 $661 Biscuit 32" x 32" x 5 1/2"
MODEL PRICE FINISH GLASS
 EA36-11-40
 EA36-25-40
$1274

Brushed Nickel
PARIS POINT
PARIS POINT
ROUND 36
36” W x 36” W x 70” H • Approx. entry: 19 1/2”
ACRYLIC WALL  PRICE COLOR SIZE
 AWF3672-18 $892 White 36"L x 72"H
 AWF3672-13 $937 Biscuit 36"L x 72"H
 BASE PRICE COLOR SIZE
 ABR36-18 $628 White 36" x 36" x 5 1/2"
 ABR36-13 $676 Biscuit 36" x 36" x 5 1/2"
ACRYLIC WALL  PRICE COLOR SIZE
 AWF4072-18 $941 White 40"L x 72"H
 AWF4072-13 $987 Biscuit 40"L x 72"H
 BASE PRICE COLOR SIZE
 ABR40-18 $688 White 40" x 40" x 5 1/2"
 ABR40-13 $723 Biscuit 40" x 40" x 5 1/2"
ABR BASE
Flanged, Corner Drain
11CA0315
 FLEURCO INC.  TEL: 1.514.326.2222 | TOLL FREE: 1.800.993.0033 | FAX: 1.514.326.2008 | www.fleurco.comMODEL EAN36-11-40MODEL EAN42-11-40

$1215
$1229
Chrome
Brushed Nickel
CLEAR
CLEAR
 EAN42-11-50
 EAN42-25-50
$1246
$1258
Chrome
Brushed Nickel
PARIS POINT
PARIS POINT
 BASE PRICE COLOR SIZE
 ABNF42-18 $739 White 42" x 42" x 5 1/2"
 ABNF42-13 $776 Biscuit 42" x 42" x 5 1/2"
NEO 36
36” W x 36” W x 70” H • Approx. entry: 18”
MODEL PRICE FINISH GLASS
 EAN36-11-40
 EAN36-25-40
$1049
$1062
Chrome
Brushed Nickel
CLEAR
CLEAR
 EAN36-11-50
 EAN36-25-50
$1078
$1091
Chrome
Brushed Nickel
PARIS POINT
PARIS POINT
 ACRYLIC WALL  PRICE COLOR SIZE
 AWF3672-18 $892 White 36"L x 72"H
 AWF3672-13 $965 Biscuit 36"L x 72"H
 BASE PRICE COLOR SIZE
 ABNF36-18 $644 White 36" x 36" x 5 1/2"
 ABNF36-13 $676 Biscuit 36" x 36" x 5 1/2"
NEO 38
38” W x 38” W x 70” H • Approx. entry: 19”
MODEL PRICE FINISH GLASS
 EAN38-11-40
 EAN38-25-40
$1146
$1160
Chrome
Brushed Nickel
CLEAR
CLEAR
 EAN38-11-50
 EAN38-25-50
$1175
$1188
Chrome
Brushed Nickel
PARIS POINT
PARIS POINT
ACRYLIC WALL  PRICE COLOR SIZE
 AWF3872-18 $905 White 38"L x 72" H
 AWF3872-13 $950 Biscuit 38"L x 72" H
 BASE PRICE COLOR SIZE
 ABNF38-18 $657 White 38" x 38" x 5 1/2"
 ABNF38-13 $691 Biscuit 38" x 38" x 5 1/2"
13CA0315
 FLEURCO INC.  TEL: 1.514.326.2222 | TOLL FREE: 1.800.993.0033 | FAX: 1.514.326.2008 | www.fleurco.comMODEL EAC36-11-40
AMALFI SQUARE SEMI-FRAMELESS CORNER ENTRY SLIDING DOORS
14

$1142
$1169
Chrome
Brushed Nickel
CLEAR
CLEAR
 EAC32-11-50
 EAC32-25-50
$1153
$1184
Chrome
Brushed Nickel
PARIS POINT
PARIS POINT
  BASE PRICE COLOR SIZE
 ABC32-18 $605 White 32" x 32" x 5 1/2"
 ABC32-13 $635 Biscuit 32" x 32" x 5 1/2"
SQUARE 42
42” W x 42” W x 70” H • Approx. entry: 21”
MODEL PRIX FINISH GLASS
 EAC42-11-40
 EAC42-25-40
$1277
$1305
Chrome
Brushed Nickel
CLEAR
CLEAR
 EAC42-11-50
 EAC42-25-50
$1290
$1319
Chrome
Brushed Nickel
PARIS POINT
PARIS POINT
 BASE PRICE COLOR SIZE
 ABC42-18 $701 White 42" x 42" x 5 1/2"
 ABC42-13 $736 Biscuit 42" x 42" x 5 1/2"
SQUARE 36
36” W x 36” W x 70” H • Approx. entry: 18”
MODEL PRICE FINISH GLASS
 EAC36-11-40
 EAC36-25-40
$1196
$1224
Chrome
Brushed Nickel
CLEAR
CLEAR
 EAC36-11-50
 EAC36-25-50
$1212
$1238
Chrome
Brushed Nickel
PARIS POINT
PARIS POINT
 ACRYLIC WALL PRICE COLOR SIZE
 *AWF3672-18 $892 White 36"L x 72"H
 *AWF3672-13 $937 Biscuit 36"L x 72"H
  *Non compatible avec ABF3636
 BASE PRICE COLOR SIZE
 ABC36-18 $644 White 36" x 36" x 5 1/2"
 ABC36-13 $676 Biscuit 36" x 36" x 5 1/2"
 ABF3636-18 $809 White 36" x 36" x 3"
 ABF3636-13 $771 Biscuit 36" x 36" x 3"
15CA0315
 FLEURCO INC.  TEL: 1.514.326.2222 | TOLL FREE: 1.800.993.0033 | FAX: 1.514.326.2008 | www.fleurco.comMODEL EAL2-72-11-40
AMALFI IN-LINE SEMI-FRAMELESS IN-LINE SLIDING DOOR
MODEL EAL2-72-11-4016

 EAL2-60-25-50
$922
$935
Chrome
Brushed Nickel
PARIS POINT
PARIS POINT
BASE PRICE COLOR SIZE
 ABF3248-18 $765 White 48" x 32" x 3" (17)
 ABF3448-18 $744 White 48" x 34" x 3" (9)
 ABF3448-13 $785 Biscuit 48" x 34" x 3" (9)
 ABF3648-18 $788 White 48" x 36" x 3" (10)
 ABF3648-13 $829 Biscuit 48" x 36" x 3" (10)
 ABE3648-18 $1159 White 48” x 36” x 3” (25)
 ADF3648-18 $948 White 48" x 36" x 2" (11)
 ABF4836-18-3 $788 White 48” x 36” x 3” (36)
 ABF4836-13-3 $829 Biscuit 48” x 36” x 3” (36)
BASE PRICE COLOR SIZE
ABF3060-18 $828 White 60" x 30" x 3" (12)
ABE3260-18 $1185 White 60” x 32” x 3” (24)
ABF3260-18 $876 White 60" x 32" x 3" (13)
ABF3260-13 $920 Biscuit 60" x 32" x 3" (13)
ABF6032-18-L3 $876 White 60" x 32" x 3" (38)
ABF6032-13-L3 $920 Biscuit 60" x 32" x 3" (38)
ABF6032-18-R3 $876 White 60" x 32" x 3" (39)
ABF6032-13-R3 $920 Biscuit 60" x 32" x 3" (39)
ABF3460-18 $907 White 60" x 34" x 3" (18)
ABF3460-13 $951 Biscuit 60" x 34" x 3" (18)
ABE3660-18 $1206 White 60” x 36” x 3” (26)
ADF3660-18 $987 White 60" x 36" x 2" (20)
ABF3660-18 $937 White 60" x 36" x 3" (19)
ABF3660-13 $985 Biscuit 60" x 36" x 3" (19)
ABF6036-18-3 $937 White 60" x 36" x 3" (37)
ABF6036-13-3 $985 Biscuit 60" x 36" x 3" (37)
ABF4260-18 $985 White 60" x 42" x 3" (22)
ABF4260-13 $1033 Biscuit 60" x 42" x 3" (22)
ABF4860-18 $1091 White 60" x 48" x 3" (23)
ABF4860-13 $1146 Biscuit 60" x 48" x 3" (23)
17CA0315
 FLEURCO INC.  TEL: 1.514.326.2222 | TOLL FREE: 1.800.993.0033 | FAX: 1.514.326.2008 | www.fleurco.comMODEL EAL2-6036-11-40MODEL EAL2-6036-11-40
AMALFI IN-LINE RP SEMI-FRAMELESS IN-LINE SLIDING DOOR WITH RETURN PANEL
18

$1355
$1400
$1411
Chrome
Brushed Nickel
PARIS POINT
PARIS POINT
RP
IN-LINE 48 WITH RETURN PANEL
    BASE  PRICE COLOR  SIZE
ABF3248-18 $765 White 48" x 32" x 3" (17)
ABF3648-18 $788 White 48" x 36" x 3" (10)
ABF3648-13 $829 Biscuit 48" x 36" x 3" (10)
ABE3648-18 $1159 White 48" x 36" x 3" (25)
ADF3648-18 $948 White 48" x 36" x 2" (11)
ABF4836-18-L2 $788 White 48" x 36" x 3" (54)
ABF4836-13-L2 $829 Biscuit 48" x 36" x 3" (54)
ABF4836-18-R2 $788 White 48" x 36" x 3" (55)
ABF4836-13-R2 $829 Biscuit 48" x 36" x 3" (55)
IN-LINE 60 WITH RETURN PANEL
    BASE  PRICE COLOR  SIZE
ABF3260-18 $876 White 60" x 32" x 3" (13)
ABF3260-13 $920 Biscuit 60" x 32" x 3" (13)
ABE3260-18 $1185 White 60" x 32" x 3" (24)
ABF3660-18 $937 White 60" x 36" x 3" (19)
ABF3660-13 $985 Biscuit 60" x 36" x 3" (19)
ABE3660-18 $1206 White 60" x 36" x 3" (26)
ADF3660-18 $987 White 60" x 36" x 2" (20)
ABF6036-18-L2 $937 White 60" x 36" x 3" (56)
 ABF6036-13-L2 $985 Biscuit 60" x 36" x 3" (56)
ABF6036-18-R2 $937 White 60" x 36" x 3" (57)
 ABF6036-13-R2 $985 Biscuit 60" x 36" x 3" (57)
ABF4260-18 $985 White 60" x 42" x 3" (22)
ABF4260-13 $1033 Biscuit 60" x 42" x 3" (22)
 ABF4860-18 $1091 White 60" x 48" x 3" (23)
ABF4860-13 $1146 Biscuit 60" x 48" x 3" (23)

36"
IN-LINE   •  65" Height
29"
à
31"
26"
28"
30"
31"
à
33"
33"
à
35"
 BASE PRICE COLOR SIZE
 ABC36ST-18 $662 White 36" x 36" x 3 5/8"
 ABC36ST-13 $694 Biscuit 36" x 36" x 3 5/8"
 ABF3636-18 $809 White 36" x 36" x 3"
 ABF3636-13 $771 Biscuit 36" x 36" x 3"
43CA0315
 FLEURCO INC.  TEL: 1.514.326.2222 | TOLL FREE: 1.800.993.0033 | FAX: 1.514.326.2008 | www.fleurco.com